TRAVELTIME SEPTEMBER 2023 @
28 29 30 31 1
October articles
distributed to email
clients
4 5 6 7 8
The Best Items for
an Upgraded
Travel Experience
Labor Day
11 12 13 14 15
Visit These
National Parks for
a Fall Foliage
Explosion
18 19 20 21 22
Hot Spots for Your
Fall Florida
Getaway
25 26 27 28 29
Pack Smarter with
These 8
Space-Saving Tips November articles
distributed to email
clients




2

Best Airline
Reward Programs
for Every Kind of
Traveler

TRAVELTIME

OCTOBER 2023

%

9

9 Expert Tips for
Booking an
Affordable Cruise

10

11

12

13

16

Why You Should
Spend a Holiday
Vacation at
Jackson Hole

17

18

19

20

23

The 8 Best Travel
Hacks for Booking
Cheap Flights

24

25

26

27

30

Celebrate in the
Sun at These
Tropical Holiday
Destinations

31

December articles
distributed to email
clients

Halloween




30

TRAVELTIME

31

December articles
distributed to email
clients

1

NOVEMBER 2023

2

@

6

Hit the Slopes at
These Top U.S.
Ski Destinations

7

10

13

Holiday Travel
Hacks Every
Smart Traveler
Must Learn

14

15

16

17

20

Cozy Up on the
Plane with These
Travel Products

21

22

23

Thanksgiving Day

24

27

Beat the Crowds
with These 8
Winter
Destinations

28

29

30

January 2024
articles distributed
to email clients




